
English/Português
Nouns

Next, let's explore some examples of nouns in some words.

General Rules

Add an -s

English

sisters
(sister)
buildings
(building)
suburbs
(suburb)
houses
(house)

Add an -es for -ss, -sh, -ch, -x

Português

irmâs

prédios

subúrbios

casas

English

boxes
(box)
businesses
(Business)
brushes
(brush)
watches
(watch)

Português

caixas

negócios

escovas

relógios

Add an -ies or -s for -y

English

ladies
(lady)
boys
(boy)

Português

senhoras

reapazes

Add an -ves for -f  and -fe

English

wives
(wife)
waves
(wave)

Português

esposas

ondas

Tal como em português, a regra geral da formação do plural em inglês é a de juntar -s, -es, -ies, -ves


